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City of Lincoln, NE
West Haymarket Joint Public
Job Cost Report
As of May 31, 2014

Total
Budget

6,624,522

183,360,003
2,442,000
726,438

186,528,441

15,562,299
14,064,727
207,036

29,834,062

252,015
3,437,329
696,054
3,436,721
15,441,227
72,650
2,286,116
29,370

25,651,482

1,356,269

1,356,269

6,566,869

183,176,855

725,794

183,902,649

14,576,839
13,553,835
203,400

28,334,074

252,015
3,436,497
696,054
3,436,721
14,351,272
72,352
2,243,794
23,682

24,512,387

Agency

Encumb.

390,570

728,238
410,824

1,139,062

32,784

133,419

Available
Balance

23,729-

207,422-
2,442,000
644

360,926

832

1,057,171

298
91,097~

5,688

972,892

1
06/09/14
11:59:35

Accounts
Receivable

Adjusted
Avail Bal

207,422~
2,442,000
644

832

1,057,171

298
91,097-

5,688

972,892



83410
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00951 West Haymarket Capital Proj
70095 Utilities
870501 WH Sanitary Sewer Relocation
870502 WH Fiber Optic Comm & Other
70095 Utilities
70096 Environmental
870601 WH NDEQ T-200
870602 WH Voluntary Clean-up Program
870603 WH Environmental Contngy Pln
870604 WH Other/Miscellaneous
870605 WH Canopy Phase I-Lead Abatemt
870606 WH Alter Brownfield Site
870607 WH JayLynn/Watson/Alter N
70096 Environmental
70097 Dirt Moving
870701 WH Stmwtr Mtgtn-Sth&WstOf BNSF
870703 WH Initial Haymarket Site Prep
870704 WH Other Stormwater Mitigation
70097 Dirt Moving
70098 TIF Improvements
870800 WH TIF Improvements
70098 TIF Improvements
70099 Site Purchase
870901 WH BNSF Land Acquisition
870902 WH Alter Site Purchase
870903 WH Jaylynn Site Purchase
870904 WH UP Site Purchase
870905 WH BNSF Const, Rehab, Reloc
870906 WH Amtrak Station
870907 WH UP Track Mod West of Bridge

City of Lincoln, NE

West Haymarket Joint Public

Job Cost Report
As of May 31, 2014

1,998,940

2,140,219
2,032,590
2,176,524

863,716

7,213,049

6,095,931

6,095,931

1,060,420
4,846,135
1,700,218
1,326,248
47,671,699
2,369,425
1,225,232

1,492,905
506,035

1,617,804
1,578,397
1,324,036

700,015

5,420,252

6,087,617

1,060,419
4,547,779
1,702,838
1,326,248
47,671,699
2,369,425
1,225,232

Agency

Available

Encumb. Balance
8,207 514,208
159,521 294,672
8,116 844,372
4,402 159,299
200,000~
180,246 1,612,551
8,314
8,314
1
298,356
2,620~

2
06/09/14
11:59:35

Accounts Adjusted

Avail Bal

Receivable

514,208
294,672
844,372
159,299

1,612,551

1
298,356
2,620-
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Site Purchase
Other Private Prop Acgstns

Site Purchase

Other Costs

ITS & Dynamic Message Signs
Community Space & Civic Art

Other Costs

Bond Related Costs

Miscellaneous
Line of Credit
Series 1 JPA Debt
Series 2 JPA Debt
Series 3 JPA Debt
Series 4 JPA Debt

Bond Related Costs

00951 West Haymarket Capital Proj

City of Lincoln, NE

West Haymarket Joint Public
Job Cost Report

As of May 31, 2014

62,463,889

1,235,960
1,500,000

2,735,960

528,317
53,227
1,535,168
1,221,802
577,661
1,243,825

335,662,545

62,118,027

1,139,343
370,115

1,509,458

78,227
1,535,168
1,221,802

577,661
1,243,825

326,463,225

Agency

1,979,990

Available
Balance

74,090
1,129,885

528,317
25,000-

7,219,330

Accounts
Receivable

3
06/09/14
11:59:35

Adjusted
Avail Bal

345,862

74,090
1,129,885

528,317
25,000-

7,219,330



